Bezirksmeisterschaften Herren C
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Ersatz
Ersatz
Ersatz
Ersatz
Ersatz

Vorname
Hennes
Simon
Fabian
Jurgen
Robin
Benjamin
Markus
Maximilian
Marc
Mario
Peter
Mario
Manuel
Andreas
Harry
Marco
Achim
Knut
Enrico
Michael
Rammiji
Hanz-Heinz
Adalbert
Thomas
Richardson
Stefan
Uwe
Steffen
Oliver
Axel
Janosch
Thomas

Marco
Daniel
Roland
Lukas
Stuart

Nachname
Gramer
Olbrich
Heubaum
Vielmeier
Schwindt
Flirstenberg
Ahrens
Bawej
Osmialowski
Adolf
Lukawski
Althoff
Helten
Kunert
Jaensch
Rémer
Hugo
Johannson
Klein
Anders

Vaikunthavasan

Rick

Klesz
Klein
Geoffrey
Lehrmann
Kleina
Hartmann
Schwesig
Kaiser
Loesener
Putz

Schroder
Jablonski
Wartenberg
Euskirchen
Kisitu

Verein

ASV St. Augustin
CTTF Bonn

ESV BR Bonn

FC RW Lessenich

HSG Thomasberg- Siebengebirge

SSF Bonn

SSF Bonn

SSF Bonn

SSV Bornheim
SSV Bornheim
TTC BR Uedorf
TTC BR Uedorf
TTC DJK Hennef
TTC DJK Hennef
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC Troisdorf
TTC Troisdorf
TTF Bad Honnef
TTF Bad Honnef
TTF Bad Honnef
TTF Bad Honnef
TTG St. Augustin
TTG St. Augustin
TTV Euskirchen
TTV Viktoria Bonn
TTV Viktoria Bonn
TuS Dollendorf
TuS Dollendorf
TV Bergheim

TV Donrath

TV Kuchenheim
TV Lohmar

SC Fortuna Bonn
TTV Euskirchen
Bonner SC

TTC BR Uedorf
TTC Plittersdorf

QTTR

1485
1537
1549
1351
1404
1599
1535
1338
1576
1453
1600
1492
1558
1401
1476
1501
1485
1448
1487
1445
1351
1523
1427
1390
1581
1465
1475
1334
1407
1367
1462
1555

1328
1304
1302
1267
1262



